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2017 Marauder Invitational for High Schools- 9th Annual

hosted by McMaster Marauders XC

- 10/4/2017 Wed. Oct 4th @ Churchill Park, Hamilton10/4/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 5 GIRLS  Senior 3K  Run
Start @ 12:45pm

RACE SHORTENED > LIGHTNING

Conditions:windy ldrizzle 24°

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4

AVG/KM

1 BISHOP TONNOS 35 4-7-9-15 36-45 50:02 3812:314:11

2 DUNDAS VALLEY 52 6-8-14-24 25-68 50:54 1:0712:444:15

3 HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 57 5-13-16-23 31-33-61-63-72-78-82-89-90-9251:19 1:1012:504:17

4 BISHOP REDING CSS 128 22-26-38-42 49-53-71-88 55:02 5113:464:36

5 ST. MARY 138 3-17-51-67 55:44 3:3713:564:39

6 ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 187 12-44-46-85 87 58:52 4:3914:434:55

7 ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 208 30-32-69-77 59:51 3:0514:585:00

8 GARTH WEBB SS 223 19-59-65-80 1:01:22 3:5915:215:07

9 APPLEBY COLLEGE 239 48-50-55-86 94 1:01:43 3:0315:265:09

10 OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 251 35-60-73-83 1:02:48 3:3215:425:14

ABBEY PARK HS 2-84-93

ANCASTER HIGH 29-37

ASSUMPTION CSS 34

BISHOP RYAN 58-66

CATHEDRAL 52-74

CORPUS CHRISTI 10

CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 64

DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 39-54-62

IROQUOIS RIDGE 57-81

JEAN VANIER CSS 79-91

MILTON DHS 1-11

NELSON HS 40-47

NOTRE DAME 28

ROBERT BATEMAN HS 21-70

SALTFLEET DHS 75-76

ST. JEAN DE BREBEUF 56

ST. MILDRED 41-43

W. ROSS MACDONALD 95

WATERDOWN DHS 27

WESTDALE SS 20

WESTMOUNT SS 18

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

432 Ella Kubas MILTON DHS 11:5211 S1 3:58

6 Nicole Parsons ABBEY PARK HS 12:0212 S2 4:01

608 Abbey Maillet ST. MARY 12:0913 S3 4:03

180 Kaitlyn Lynch BISHOP TONNOS 12:1114 S4 4:04

353 Mackenzie Oliver HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 12:1115 S5 4:04
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276 Allyson Sober DUNDAS VALLEY 12:1416 S6 4:05

174 Isabella Damjanovic BISHOP TONNOS 12:3027 S7 4:10

277 Finn Sulentic DUNDAS VALLEY 12:3128 S8 4:11

175 Madeline Damjanovic BISHOP TONNOS 12:3239 S9 4:11

217 Arielle Palermo CORPUS CHRISTI 12:42110 S10 4:14

431 Sarah Holman MILTON DHS 12:43211 S11 4:15

629 Chloe Calitri ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 12:47112 S12 4:16

361 Madeline Wighardt HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 12:47213 S13 4:16

280 Naomi Terhljan DUNDAS VALLEY 12:48314 S14 4:16

176 Jesse Drzewicki BISHOP TONNOS 12:49415 S15 4:17

338 Sofia Beraldo HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 13:00316 S16 4:20

606 Alexi Harvey ST. MARY 13:03217 S17 4:21

743 Madeleine Rule WESTMOUNT SS 13:04118 S18 4:22

315 Prarthana Sardal GARTH WEBB SS 13:08119 S19 4:23

715 Meaghan Boatsmith WESTDALE SS 13:09120 S20 4:23

537 Anne Lytle ROBERT BATEMAN HS 13:16121 S21 4:26

122 Alex Neff BISHOP REDING CSS 13:20122 S22 4:27

345 Steph Gerend HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 13:21423 S23 4:27

275 Megan Richer DUNDAS VALLEY 13:21424 S24 4:27

283 Rowan Watson DUNDAS VALLEY 13:23525 S25 4:28

120 Madison Macor BISHOP REDING CSS 13:27226 S26 4:29

691 Madelyn Carey WATERDOWN DHS 13:29127 S27 4:30

753 Maya Gonsalves NOTRE DAME 13:30128 S28 4:30

32 Hannah Buchko ANCASTER HIGH 13:34129 S29 4:32

589 Amy Vermeeren ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 13:34130 S30 4:32

339 Camille Bruckman HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 13:41531 S31 4:34

588 Paige Saunders ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 13:45232 S32 4:35

342 Erin Demopolis HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 13:47633 S33 4:36

87 Shannon Bardin ASSUMPTION CSS 13:48134 S34 4:36

486 Olivia Gardiner OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 13:50135 S35 4:37

173 Samantha Cairns BISHOP TONNOS 13:51536 S36 4:37

36 Avery Oliver ANCASTER HIGH 13:57237 S37 4:39

110 Allison Beaumont BISHOP REDING CSS 14:04338 S38 4:42

2002 no tag unknown DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 14:07139 S39 4:43

449 Paige Napier NELSON HS 14:09140 S40 4:43

617 Kristen Ashworth ST. MILDRED 14:10141 S41 4:44

126 Bianca Vasile BISHOP REDING CSS 14:11442 S42 4:44

622 Caroline Samworth ST. MILDRED 14:13243 S43 4:45

637 Julia McDonnell ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 14:16244 S44 4:46

182 Abey Ormond BISHOP TONNOS 14:18645 S45 4:46

627 Pan Brittany ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 14:23346 S46 4:48

445 Rachel Carson NELSON HS 14:24247 S47 4:48

61 Angelina Fan APPLEBY COLLEGE 14:28148 S48 4:50

119 Victoria Lobo BISHOP REDING CSS 14:31549 S49 4:51

64 Thai Judiesch APPLEBY COLLEGE 14:45250 S50 4:55

605 Jessica Dekker ST. MARY 14:46351 S51 4:56

201 Maddie Arnott CATHEDRAL 14:46152 S52 4:56

112 Madeleine Delanty BISHOP REDING CSS 14:48653 S53 4:56

250 Amy Mitchell DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 14:50254 S54 4:57

60 Gwyneth Egan APPLEBY COLLEGE 14:59355 S55 5:00

600 Meghan Lee ST. JEAN DE BREBEUF 15:03156 S56 5:01

389 Serena Valles IROQUOIS RIDGE 15:20157 S57 5:07
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153 Alisha Fiuza BISHOP RYAN 15:23158 S58 5:08

310 Vareena Marwaha GARTH WEBB SS 15:26259 S59 5:09

489 Vicky Li OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 15:28260 S60 5:10

358 Rachel Shi HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 15:32761 S61 5:11

253 Anna Zielinski DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 15:35362 S62 5:12

341 Celeste De Faveri HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 15:40863 S63 5:14

225 Shannon Bogert CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 15:41164 S64 5:14

313 Emilie Power GARTH WEBB SS 15:41365 S65 5:14

151 Ellise Daynes BISHOP RYAN 15:45266 S66 5:15

609 Iris Wang ST. MARY 15:46467 S67 5:16

270 Grace Hancox DUNDAS VALLEY 15:53668 S68 5:18

581 Stella Crawford ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 15:53369 S69 5:18

539 Kany Sandybay ROBERT BATEMAN HS 15:58270 S70 5:20

117 Alicia Kurpaska BISHOP REDING CSS 16:03771 S71 5:21

344 Maya Gaind HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 16:07972 S72 5:23

497 Sarena Zhang OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 16:08373 S73 5:23

207 Gabriella Rosa CATHEDRAL 16:13274 S74 5:25

560 Chloe Pauls SALTFLEET DHS 16:13175 S75 5:25

558 Jenna LaFrance SALTFLEET DHS 16:33276 S76 5:31

583 Arissa Derakhshan ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 16:39477 S77 5:33

351 Ally Mitchell HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 16:471078 S78 5:36

409 Victoria Power JEAN VANIER CSS 16:58179 S79 5:40

307 Micayah Coutinho GARTH WEBB SS 17:07480 S80 5:43

388 Anna Price IROQUOIS RIDGE 17:13281 S81 5:45

346 Camila Gutierrez HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 17:131182 S82 5:45

483 Sydney Campbell OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 17:22483 S83 5:48

1 Zaina Aziz ABBEY PARK HS 17:26284 S84 5:49

635 Fedorovskeya Katya ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 17:26485 S85 5:49

62 Valeriya Gartman APPLEBY COLLEGE 17:31486 S86 5:51

632 Tara Doherty ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 17:36587 S87 5:52

123 Karolina Prazuch BISHOP REDING CSS 17:37888 S88 5:53

352 Alex Nemy HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 17:381289 S89 5:53

359 Kayla Spinks HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 17:561390 S90 5:59

410 Sophia Rivas JEAN VANIER CSS 18:31291 S91 6:11

337 Hanna Agro HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 19:081492 S92 6:23

5 Megan Lara ABBEY PARK HS 19:09393 S93 6:23

59 Kate Dushutina APPLEBY COLLEGE 19:35594 S94 6:32

669 Ashlyn Eddy W. ROSS MACDONALD 21:13195 S95 7:05
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SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP TONNOS 35 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Kaitlyn Lynch 180 12:114-4 4:04 6:33S

Isabella Damjanovic 174 12:307-7 4:10 6:43S

Madeline Damjanovic 175 12:329-9 4:11 6:44S

Jesse Drzewicki 176 12:4915-15 4:17 6:53S

=====================================================================================
Samantha Cairns 173 13:5136-36 4:37 7:26S

Abey Ormond 182 14:1845-45 4:46 7:41S

12:31Top 4 Average Time:50:02Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:11 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:43

1 - 24 Split:381 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:DUNDAS VALLEY 52 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Allyson Sober 276 12:146-6 4:05 6:34S

Finn Sulentic 277 12:318-8 4:11 6:43S

Naomi Terhljan 280 12:4814-14 4:16 6:52S

Megan Richer 275 13:2124-24 4:27 7:10S

=====================================================================================
Rowan Watson 283 13:2325-25 4:28 7:11S

Grace Hancox 270 15:5368-68 5:18 8:32S

12:44Top 4 Average Time:50:54Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:15 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:50

1 - 24 Split:1:071 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 57 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Mackenzie Oliver 353 12:115-5 4:04 6:33S

Madeline Wighardt 361 12:4713-13 4:16 6:52S

Sofia Beraldo 338 13:0016-16 4:20 6:59S

Steph Gerend 345 13:2123-23 4:27 7:10S

=====================================================================================
Camille Bruckman 339 13:4131-31 4:34 7:21S

Erin Demopolis 342 13:4733-33 4:36 7:24S

Rachel Shi 358 15:3261-61 5:11 8:20S

Celeste De Faveri 341 15:4063-63 5:14 8:25S

Maya Gaind 344 16:0772-72 5:23 8:39S

Ally Mitchell 351 16:4778-78 5:36 9:01S

Camila Gutierrez 346 17:1382-82 5:45 9:15S

Alex Nemy 352 17:3889-89 5:53 9:28S

Kayla Spinks 359 17:5690-90 5:59 9:38S

Hanna Agro 337 19:0892-92 6:23 10:16S

12:50Top 4 Average Time:51:19Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:17 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:53

1 - 24 Split:1:101 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP REDING CSS 128 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alex Neff 122 13:2022-22 4:27 7:10S

Madison Macor 120 13:2726-26 4:29 7:13S

Allison Beaumont 110 14:0438-38 4:42 7:33S

Bianca Vasile 126 14:1142-42 4:44 7:37S

=====================================================================================
Victoria Lobo 119 14:3149-49 4:51 7:48S

Madeleine Delanty 112 14:4853-53 4:56 7:57S

Alicia Kurpaska 117 16:0371-71 5:21 8:37S

Karolina Prazuch 123 17:3788-88 5:53 9:28S

13:46Top 4 Average Time:55:02Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:36 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:23

1 - 24 Split:511 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:ST. MARY 138 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Abbey Maillet 608 12:093-3 4:03 6:32S

Alexi Harvey 606 13:0317-17 4:21 7:01S

Jessica Dekker 605 14:4651-51 4:56 7:56S

Iris Wang 609 15:4667-67 5:16 8:28S

=====================================================================================
13:56Top 4 Average Time:55:44Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:39 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:29

1 - 24 Split:3:371 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ST. THOMAS AQUINAS 187 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Chloe Calitri 629 12:4712-12 4:16 6:52S

Julia McDonnell 637 14:1644-44 4:46 7:40S

Pan Brittany 627 14:2346-46 4:48 7:43S

Fedorovskeya Katya 635 17:2685-85 5:49 9:22S

=====================================================================================
Tara Doherty 632 17:3687-87 5:52 9:27S

14:43Top 4 Average Time:58:52Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:55 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:54

1 - 24 Split:4:391 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 208 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Amy Vermeeren 589 13:3430-30 4:32 7:17S

Paige Saunders 588 13:4532-32 4:35 7:23S

Stella Crawford 581 15:5369-69 5:18 8:32S

Arissa Derakhshan 583 16:3977-77 5:33 8:56S

=====================================================================================
14:58Top 4 Average Time:59:51Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 5:00 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 8:02

1 - 24 Split:3:051 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:GARTH WEBB SS 223 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Prarthana Sardal 315 13:0819-19 4:23 7:03S

Vareena Marwaha 310 15:2659-59 5:09 8:17S

Emilie Power 313 15:4165-65 5:14 8:25S

Micayah Coutinho 307 17:0780-80 5:43 9:11S

=====================================================================================
15:21Top 4 Average Time:1:01:22Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 5:07 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 8:14

1 - 24 Split:3:591 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:APPLEBY COLLEGE 239 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Angelina Fan 61 14:2848-48 4:50 7:46S

Thai Judiesch 64 14:4550-50 4:55 7:55S

Gwyneth Egan 60 14:5955-55 5:00 8:03S

Valeriya Gartman 62 17:3186-86 5:51 9:24S

=====================================================================================
Kate Dushutina 59 19:3594-94 6:32 10:31S

15:26Top 4 Average Time:1:01:43Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 5:09 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 8:17

1 - 24 Split:3:031 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 251 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Olivia Gardiner 486 13:5035-35 4:37 7:26S

Vicky Li 489 15:2860-60 5:10 8:18S

Sarena Zhang 497 16:0873-73 5:23 8:40S

Sydney Campbell 483 17:2283-83 5:48 9:19S

=====================================================================================
15:42Top 4 Average Time:1:02:48Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 5:14 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 8:26

1 - 24 Split:3:321 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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